

Quantum Assurance International, Inc. Independent Agency Spotlight - Universal Insurance Service

Meet Universal Insurance Service!

FREDERICKSBURG, VIRGINIA, UNITED STATES, October 2, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Quantum Assurance International, Inc. introduces Bryan Montoya, Owner, Agent at Universal Insurance Service.

Mr. Montoya joined Quantum
Assurance as an independent agent in
November 2019 and opened his office
in San Antonio, Texas. His team has
established themselves as a pillar in
the community by forming several
relationships with non-profit
organizations and other local
businesses.



"I love Quantum's vision and culture. It's a great company! I am looking forward to growing together and can't wait to see what the future holds. The sky is the limit!" says Bryan Montoya, Owner, Agent at Universal Insurance Service.

In his free time, Bryan is an active volunteer for the annual Walk Like MAAD for Mothers Against Drunk Driving. He was named 2019 Volunteer of the Year from 2 NISD elementary schools.

About Quantum Assurance International, Inc.:

Quantum Assurance International, Inc., is a national independent insurance agency focused on delivering the efficiencies of direct to consumer insurance models with the protection, competitiveness, and versatility of the independent insurance market. Quantum's approach is simple: Understand the risk completely; educate the customer completely; protect the policyholder completely! We understand! You Deserve Options! To learn more about becoming a Quantum Assurance International Independent Agent visit

https://www.quantumassurance.com/agents

About Universal Insurance Service:
Universal Insurance Service is a local insurance agency that has set its sights on changing the insurance game. Our mission is to provide every client with incredible service while educating them about their insurance options and needs. We will customize our insurance policies to fit the clients needs and make sure they walk away educated and most importantly,





protected. To learn more about Bryan and his team, please like them on Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/universalinsuranceservice

For more information about Universal Insurance Services contact:



I love Quantum's vision and culture. It's a great company! I am looking forward to growing together and can't wait to see what the future holds. The sky is the limit!"

Bryan Montoya, Owner, Agent at Universal Insurance Service

Bryan Montoya Owner, Agent at Universal Insurance

Service

Office: 469-393-5940 Cell: 505-879-7840

Email: Bryan.Montoya@Quantumassurance.com

Abby Thoresen
Quantum Assurance
+1 520-233-8806
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/527579846
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.